040CT22

PRICE REPORT
14 :33:21 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 040CT22

RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 6
2nd 12
3rd 7
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/12
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/12/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

6/12/7/9

6/12/7/9

Win

$2.00 PAYS
24.40

$1.00 PAYS
95.20

$1.00 PAYS
336.00

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808
040CT22

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
12.20

$0.50 PAYS
47.60

$0.10 PAYS
33.60

Show

3.60
2.60
8.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK




040CT22
15:02:27(EDT) RE
COMMUNITY: PIMLICC
PROGRAM LAUREL 0
RACE : 2

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 8

3rd 4

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/4/5

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
6/2

PRICE REPORT
PORTING DATE: (40(CT22

COMMUNITY
40CT22

2/8/4/5
1

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars}

Win

$2.00 PAYS
14.20

$1.00 PAYS
31.30

$1.00 PAYS
279.60

$2.00 PAYS
43.40

S1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place Show
2.80 3.00
2.10 2.10

3.89

C0 PAYS (US Dollars)
7.10

50 PAYS (US Dollars)
15.65

10 PAYS (US Dellars)
27.986

00 PAYS (U8 pollars)
21.70

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




040CT22
15:30:27 (EDT)

PRI

REPORTING DATE:

CE REPORT

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 040CT22

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 2/1/5/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

18t 2 5.40

2nd 1

3rd 5

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/1 15.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/1/s 22 .80

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
2/2

$2.00 PAYS
32.900

040CT22

AMT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

(U8 Dollars)

Place

2.80
3.40

$1.00 PAYS

7.80

$0.50 PAYS
11.40

$1.00 PAYS
16.00

Show

2.60
2.60
3.20

(US Dollars)

{U5 Dcllars)

{US Dollars)




040CT22 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808 PRCOOO2
16:01:07 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 040CT22 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICQO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 040CT22
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/10/1/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,4,12,13
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
CFFICIAL

1st 5 9.60 4 .20 3.00

2nd io 2.80 2.10

3rd 1 2.10Q

4ath 8

Exacta
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
5/10 23.60 11.80

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
5/10/1 20.90 10.45

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (Us Dollars)
5/10/1/8 98.00 9.80

Daily Double

OFFICIAL ) 22,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 bollars)
2/12 5.00 2.50
2/13 5.00 2.50

2/5 32.60 l6.30

s




040CT22 PRICE REPORT
16:30:36 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 040CT22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 040CT22
RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/4/1/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 10

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st i0 5.80 3.40
2nad 4 4.00
ird 1
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/4 13.00 6.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
10/4/1 16.20 8.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
10/4/1/3 74 .60 7.46

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/10 40.00

51.

00 PAYS
20.00

{us

(Us

{Us

{us

Show

2.290
2.80
3.490

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OO2
PAGEE 1




040CT22
17:10:02 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 13

3rd 10

4th 8

Exacta
OFFEICIAL
3/13

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/13/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/13/10/8

Daily Double
OFFICIATL
10/1
10/3

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 040CT22

3/13/10/8

Win

56.20

$2.00 PAYS
1528.20

$1.00 PAYS
5426.30

$1.00 PAYS
10901.30

$2.00 PAYS
4.80
163.20

040CT22

AMT/MAZ2 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

0

$1.

Place

21.40
16.80

00 PAYS

764.10

50 PAYS
2713.15

.10 PAYS

1080.13

00 PAYS
2.40
8l.60C

(Us

{(Uus

{(us

{Us

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

11.40
T.40
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




040CT22
17:43:01 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING

DATE :

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lst 11

2nd 8

3rd 10

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
i1/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/8/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1i1/8/10/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/11

LAUREL 040CT22

11/8/10/9

Win

41.490

$2.00 PAYS
322.80

$1.00 PAYS
984.70

$1.00 PAYS
10377.30

$2.00 PAYS
572.80

040CT22

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0.220808

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

S$1.

Place

16.80
6.00

00 PAYS

161 .40

50 PAYS
492.35

10 PAYS
1037.73

00 PAYS
286,40

(us

(us

(us

(Us

PRCOCO2
PAGEfH 1

Show

10.00
4.60
7.40

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




040CT22
18:11:38 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINLSH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 11

2nd 1

3rd 3

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/1/2

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
11/1/3/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/11

REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
040CT22

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
LAUREL 040CT22

11/1/3/7

2,9

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

(US Dolliars)

Win

16.40

$2.00 PAYS
166.40

$1.00 PAYS
487.90

$1.00 PAYS
1773.30

$2.00 PAYS
408.20

$1.

$0.

$0

$1.

Place Show
6.60 3.8¢C
5.00 5.00

3.40

00 PAYS {US Dollaxs)
83.20

50 PAYS (US Dollars)
243 .95

.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
177,33

00 PAYS (US Dollars)
204.10

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1




040CT22
18:45:42 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNLTY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 040CT22

RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 5
2nd 9
ird 2
4th 8
Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/9/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/9/2/8
Daily Double
OFFICIAL

11/1
11./5

PRICE REPORT

s5/9/2/8

1,3

REPORTING DATE:

52,

1.

1.

52.

Win

15.00

00 PAYS
107.00

00 PAYS
307.50

00 PAYS
4386.20

00 PAYS
12.80
101 .40

040CT22

AMT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

(US bellars}

51.

$0.

$0

$1.

Place

12.40
7.00

00 PAYS

53.50

50 PAYS
153,75

.10 PAYS

438.62

00 PAYS
6.40
50.70

Show

8.00
4.80
4.60

{U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




0400T22
19:17:12 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 040CT22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 040CT22

RACE 10

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 13/15/8/3

SCRATCHED RUNNERS 11

FAVORITES 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
QFFICIAL

ist 13 25,60

2nd 15

3xd 8

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/15 100.20

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
13/15/8 770.30

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 41.00 PAYS
13/15/8/3 13613.70

Daily Double

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/11 14.80
5/13 209.40

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

(US Decllars)

Place

12.80
6.20

00 PAYS
50.10

50 PAYS
385.15

10 PAYS
1361.37

00 PAYS
7.40
104.70

(Us

(Gs

{us

(Us

PRCO002
PAGEH# 1

Show

8.40
4.40
16.60

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




040CT22
19:51:30(EDT)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 8

2nd 9

3rd 4

ath 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/9/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/9/4/1

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL
13/8

REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
040CT22

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 040CT22

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

(U8 Doilars)

8/9/a/1
NONE
Win
9.20
$2.00 PAYS

53.00

$1.00 PAYS
163.10

$1.00 PAYS
1447 .60

$2.00 PAYS
174.00

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place Show
5.40 3.80
6.80 4.00

4.00

00 PAYS {US Dolliars)
26.50

50 PAYS {U8 Dollars)
81.55

10 PAYS (U8 Dollars}
144.76

00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
87.00

PRCOOO02
PAGE# 1




0400CT22
20:25:08/(

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM

RACE : 12
SOURCE

ORDER OF
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

PRICE REPORT
EDT) REPORTING DATE: 040CT22
: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
LAUREL 040CT22

Daily Double

LA
FINLSH s5/4/2/12
RUNNERS : 19
4
PAYS
RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
5 13.20
4
2
12
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/4 38.60
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
5/4/2 120.20
a
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
s/a/2/12 4446 .40
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/5 123.20

$1.

S0.

$0.

$L.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

(US Deollars)

Place Show
6.60 5.00
3.8B0 3.00

6.60
cO0 PAYS {US Dollars)

19.30

50 PAYS (US Dollars)

60.10

10 PAYS (US Dollars)

444 .64

c0 PAYS (US Dollars)
6l.60

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1




